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Set of wrenches

512QR N/7

Product no. 96034010

Label.

Features.

Product highlights.

GTIN 4018754266487
Model 512QR N/7

Set of wrenches 7 pcs.

e in sturdy, stackable ABS plastic case

Content 7 pieces:

1 ratchet No 512QR N

4 extensions No 509QR/2 (52 mm);No 509QR/3 (75 mm);No 509QR/5 (130 mm);No
509QR/10 (255 mm)

1 universal joint No 510QR

1 T-handle No 506QR

ROBUST.

Particularly resilient to loads thanks to the torsion resistant body construction and
hardwearing ABS plastic.

UNMISTAKEABLE.

The laser-cut map on the inside of the lid provides an excellent overview of the tools
contained in the case.



Technologies and features.

QuickRelease
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The QuickRelease safety lock prevents unintentional loss of insert tools. These click
securely into place, and are only released again at the push of a button for a quick tool

change.

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Number of tools 7 pcs. Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (b) 225 mm Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (h) 65 mm Height mm (IFS)
Length mm (L) 420 mm Length (packed, mm)

Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Parts list.

13021000 13111120 13011004
QuickRelease universal VDE fine-tooth ratchet QuickRelease extension
joint

420

225

65

420

225

65

6.1425 dm3
96034010

2,990

0,150

0,000
4018754266487
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82060000

1

2990¢g

13011003
QuickRelease extension
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13011002 13011001 13071000 83323002
QuickRelease extension QuickRelease extension QuickRelease sliding T- Hard foam inlay for
handle socket set
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81271013
Socket set

Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

96034010 512QR N/7 Set of wrenches 7 pcs. 4018754266487

GTIN-Code.

4”01 8754”266487”

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




